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Nome
PATO
COMBATE
RAGNAR
NETUNO
AMAROK/CHEFAO
IPHONE
DI PATRAO
DICK VIGARISTA
DIAGNOSTICO
DIAMANTE
KAMIKAZE
AGRESSIVO
APACHE
VAQUEIRO
TH 2 Ol
REI DO MOMENTO
MAJ6
LEWS HAMILTON
MESTRE DOS MAGOS
CORINGA

Anilha
coelho
sape
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
arena
coelho
coelho
coelho
sape
008694
coelho
arena
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
RODRIGO
FABIO
FABINHO
KLEBER NUNES
ALDEMIR
CRISTIANO
ROBINHO
JUNIOR
CARLAO
PAULO RANZEIRO
THIAGO
ADRIANO PAULO
DOUGLAS
ANTONIO
MARCELINHO
ALESSANDRO
ALEXSANDRO
CANARIO SG
JADISON
FRED

TRINCA FERRO 09/10/2021
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
MARICA
NITEROI
SG
MARICA
NITEROI
SG
ITABORAI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

SG
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SG

SG
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/142
0/136
0/135
0/130
0/126
0/122
0/117
0/114
0/113
0/100
0/100
0/94
0/92
0/91
0/87
0/87
0/86
0/86
0/86
0/84

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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